MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN, CEBU Project Reference Number: 2023-48

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-80 Name of Project: Procurement of Various Vehicle
Revised on: May 24, 2004 Spare Parts
Standard Form Title: Request for Quotation Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

Date:

Quotation No.:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your

quotation duly signed by your representative not later than

in the return envelope attached herewith:

EDWARD P. SINGCO

Procurement Officer

NOTE: 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN CALENDAR DAYS
2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF CALENDAR DAYS
ITEM NO. ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Vehicle - Innova

Ball joint lower 2 pc

Ball joint upper 2 pc

Suspension bushing 2 pc

Shock absorder frt 2 pc

Fan belt 1 pc

Tensioner bearing 1 pc

Alternator pulley 1 pc
Vehicle - Hilux Sugbu cop

Rotor disc 1 pc

Brake shoe 1 set

Disc pad 1 set
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473

Wheel cylinder 2 pc

Fittings 4 pc

Bleeder screw 2 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431

Battery 2 pc

QOil filter 6503 3 pc

Rubber cup 10 pc
Vehicle - Multicab

Axle C.V. joint 1 pc

Oil seal 2 pc
Vehicle - Backhoe Big

Allen bolt 8 pc

Hydraulic hose 1 pc
Vehicle - Backhoe new

Coolant 6 Itr
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473

Oil seal 2 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 070110

Priming pump 1 pc
Vehicle - Self Loader




Injector nozzle rubber
Vehicle - Grader
Hydrovac assy
Magnetic switch
Vehicle - Dump Truck New
Axle shaft assy
Pinion ring gear 8/38
Vehicle - Kia 936
Cross bearing
Vehicle - DOH 096
Air freshener
Vehicle - Dump Truck 108
Oil seal
SHOP
Welding machine
Lever block
Grinder
Vehicle - Rescue Van
Battery
Vehicle - Blue Jeep
Battery
Coupler plug
Sticker 2x24 green
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431
Hydrovac assy
Tail light assy
Clearance light
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781
PTO cable
Vehicle - Compactor
Air con belt
Shackle
Vehicle - Self Loader
Battery
Vehicle - Bongo 090113
30-44-7 oil seal
Glow plug
Valve seal
Head gasket
Radiator cap
Vehicle - Bongo 070110
ATF
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781
Head gasket
Piston ring STD
Vehicle - Navara
Aircon cleaner
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431
Pinion bearing small
Pinion bearing big
Vehicle - Kia 936
Horn 12V
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920
C-525 oil filter
FC-510 fuel filter
Rubber cup 17/16
Hand brake shoe

6 pc

1 pc
2 pc

1 pc
1 set

4 pc

4 can

1 pc

2 pc
2 pc

2 pc
1 pc

4 pc
1 set

1 Itr

1 set
4 pc

2 pc
2 pc

1 set

6 pc
6 pc
30 pc
1 set




Propeller bolt

Vehicle - Grader
Back rest

Vehicle - Compactor
Qil filter

Vehicle - Nissan Ambulance
Disc pad
Qil filter

Vehicle - Bachoe Big
Hydraulic hose
Battery

SHOP
Welding rod super C-2
Welding rod volta weld
Oxygen tank refill
Acetylene tank refill
Oxygen tank new
Acetylene tank new
Chrome plating
Water sprinkler
C-304 oil filter
C-506 oil filter
12V horn
Hydraulic hose
Fuel filter
Wiper motor
Disc pad canter
Carbon brush
Wiper blade
Radiator cap
Clutch slave kit
U-bolt w/ nut
Silicone gasket
Welding gloves
Three bond
Bolt 6mmX50
Bolt 8mmX50
Bolt 10mmX50
Bolt 12mmX50
Fuel hose 3/8
Qil filter

Vehicle - Kia 175
Rain visor

Vehicle - DOH 096
Rain visor

Vehicle - Kia 936
Door lock mechanism
Tire black
VSI protectant
Coolant

Vehicle - Dump Truck 473
Hydraulic hose 3/4
Pinion w/ ring gear
Axle shaft assy
Cylinder cup assy
4T303090 bearing
Fuel filter

30 pc
1 pc
6 pc

2 set
6 pc

4 pc
2 pc

10 ki
10 kI
5 tank
1 tank
2 tank
2 tank
1 pc
2 pc
10 pc
10 pc
1 set
5 pc
2 pc
1 pc
2 set
1 set
1 set
1 pc
15 set
8 pc
5 tube
2 set
4 pc
50 pc
50 pc
50 pc
50 pc
7 ft
5 set

1 pc
1 pc

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
3 ltr

9 ft

1 set
1 pc
1 pc
5 pc
1 pc




Bearing w/ sample
Wiper motor
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920
Rubber cup
Tire wench
Vehicle - Nissan Navara
Brake cleaner
Chamois
ATF
Coolant
Brake fluid
Vehicle - Kia 096
Rain visor
Coolant
Car freshener
7x9 emergency blinker
Led blinker light
Vehicle - Compactor
Side mirror
Vehicle - Toyota 671
Wiper blade
Vehicle - Kia 936
Rain visor
Vehicle - Kia (146) 926
Emergency siren
Frt window glass
Rain visor
Vehicle - Rescue Van
Oil filter C111
Brake shoe bonding
SHOP
Thread lock
Welding rod
Grinder
Welding handle 300 amp
Back rest
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920
Degr
Main bearing .50/fitting
Con rod bearing .50/-replace
Thrust washer std./build up
Cyl. Liner/resleeving/honing
Camshaft bushing/replace
Engine valve
Valve guide/replace
Valve seat ring/Insert
Piston pin bushing
Valve seal
Piston ring STD
Piston assy
Regr
Assemble cylinder head
Head gasket
Engine support
Vehicle - Bulldozer
Fuel filter
Cutter pin

6 pc
2 pc

38 pc
3 set

can
pc
Itr
Itr
Itr

[ L L L QI

4 |tr

2 can
1 set
4 set

1 set

1 pc

4 pc
1 set

4 pc
10 ki

2 pc

pc
set
set
set
set
set
set
set
set
set
set
set
set
pc

pc

pc
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3 pc
4 pc




Oring small
Oring medium
Oring big
Vehicle - Bongo
Fan belt
Rubber cup
Rubber boots
Wiper blade
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473
Clutch disc. assy
Clutch booster piston
Vehicle - Isuzu EIf 470
Starter assy
Head gasket
Aircon hose
Radiator cup
Vehicle - Dump Truck Big
Steering knucle assy
Vehicle - Garbage Truck
Fan belt
Battery
Vehicle - Fire Truck
Hose (7 ft)
Vehicle - Grader
Fluid reservoir
Vehicle - PNP Innova
Fuel filter
Vehicle - Self Loader
Combination switch
Three bond
1/4 male coupler
Valve seal
Center bearing assy
Head gasket
Crack test head/resurface
Hand brake shoe
Vehicle - Multicab
Qil filter C110
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431
Calipher bolt
U-bolt
Spring bushing
Vehicle - Backhoe Big
Rubber packing
Plastic packing
Oil seal
Teplon packing
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781
Wiper relay
Flasher relay
Head light relay
Auto bulb 24V
Vehicle - Navara 021
Windshield washer
Car freshener
Chamois
Brake pad

4 pc
4 pc
4 pc

2 pc
20 pc
10 pc

1 set

1 pc

2 tube
2 pc
set
pc
pc
pc
set
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5 pc

3 pc
8 pc
6 set

4 pc
4 pc
4 pc
4 pc

2 pc
2 pc
6 pc
10 pc

1 pc
2 pc
2 pc
1 set




Vehicle - Dump Truck Big

Magnetic valve 2 pc

Hose connector 2 pc
Vehicle - Self Loader

Signal light assy 2 pc
Vehicle - Foton

Horn 12V 1 set
Vehicle - Bongo 070110

Engine oil 1 ltr
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431

Oil seal 70-112-10/12 2 pc

Oil seal 46-102-10/16 2 pc

Rubber bushing 10 pc

Collar bushing 10 pc

Magnetic valve exhaust 2 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781

Shock absorder 2 pc
Vehicle - Bulldozer

Roller crack shou 2 pc
Vehicle - Kia 936

Wiper blade long 1 set

Wiper blade short 1 set
SHOP

Squala # 12 1 pc

Turn buckle 2 pc

Oxygen refill 3 tank

Acetylene refill 2 tank

Bl palin sheet 2 pc
Vehicle - Fire Truck

Fire extinguisher refill 4 tank
Vehicle - PNP Innova

Disc pad 1 set
Vehicle - PNP Sugbu Cop

Disc pad 1 set

Brake shoe 1 set
Vehicle - Isuzu EIf 470

Rubber hose 2 ft

Hose clip 6 pc

Clutch slave assy 1 pc

Return spring 4 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 108

Hydraulic hose 3 pc

Hydraulic hose 2 pc

Hydraulic hose 3 pc

Upper hose 2 pc

Wedge bulb 10 pc

TOTAL

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote on the item at prices noted above.

Brand Model : Printed Name/Signature
Delivery Period

Warranty : Tel. No. / Cellphone No.
Price Validity : e-mail address:

Date:




