MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN, CEBU Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-80 Revised on: May 24, 2004 Standard Form Title: **Request for Quotation**  Project Reference Number: 2023-48 Name of Project: Procurement of Various Vehicle Spare Parts Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu Date: Quotation No.:

> EDWARD P. SINGCO Procurement Officer

NOTE: 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN \_\_\_\_\_ CALENDAR DAYS
2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF \_\_\_\_\_ CALENDAR DAYS

ITEM NO.	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Vehicle - Innova			
	Ball joint lower	2 pc		
	Ball joint upper	2 pc		
	Suspension bushing	2 pc		
	Shock absorder frt	2 pc		
	Fan belt	1 pc		
	Tensioner bearing	1 pc		
	Alternator pulley	1 pc		
	Vehicle - Hilux Sugbu cop			
	Rotor disc	1 pc		
	Brake shoe	1 set		
	Disc pad	1 set		
	Vehicle - Dump Truck 473			
	Wheel cylinder	2 pc		
	Fittings	4 pc		
	Bleeder screw	2 pc		
	Vehicle - Dump Truck 431			
	Battery	2 pc		
	Oil filter 6503	3 pc		
	Rubber cup	10 pc		
	Vehicle - Multicab			
	Axle C.V. joint	1 pc		
	Oil seal	2 pc		
	Vehicle - Backhoe Big			
	Allen bolt	8 pc		
	Hydraulic hose	1 pc		
	Vehicle - Backhoe new			
	Coolant	6 Itr		
	Vehicle - Dump Truck 473			
	Oil seal	2 pc		
	Vehicle - Bongo 070110			
	Priming pump	1 pc		
	Vehicle - Self Loader			

Injector nozzle rubber	6 pc
Vehicle - Grader	1 no
Hydrovac assy Magnetic switch	1 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck New	2 pc
	1 no
Axle shaft assy	1 pc 1 set
Pinion ring gear 8/38	I Set
Vehicle - Kia 936	1
Cross bearing	4 pc
Vehicle - DOH 096	
Air freshener	4 can
Vehicle - Dump Truck 108	
Oil seal	2 pc
SHOP	
Welding machine	1 pc
Lever block	1 pc
Grinder	1 pc
Vehicle - Rescue Van	
Battery	1 pc
Vehicle - Blue Jeep	
Battery	2 pc
Coupler plug	1 pc
Sticker 2x24 green	2 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431	
Hydrovac assy	1 pc
Tail light assy	2 pc
Clearance light	8 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781	
PTO cable	1 pc
Vehicle - Compactor	
Air con belt	2 pc
Shackle	2 pc
Vehicle - Self Loader	
Battery	2 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 090113	
30-44-7 oil seal	1 pc
Glow plug	4 pc
Valve seal	1 set
Head gasket	1 pc
Radiator cap	1 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 070110	
ATF	1 ltr
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781	
Head gasket	1 pc
Piston ring STD	1 set
Vehicle - Navara	
Aircon cleaner	4 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431	
Pinion bearing small	2 pc
Pinion bearing big	2 pc
Vehicle - Kia 936	
Horn 12V	1 set
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920	
C-525 oil filter	6 pc
FC-510 fuel filter	6 pc
Rubber cup 17/16	30 pc
Hand brake shoe	1 set
•	• •

Propeller bolt	30 pc
Vehicle - Grader	
Back rest	1 pc
Vehicle - Compactor	
Oil filter	6 pc
Vehicle - Nissan Ambulance	
Disc pad	2 set
Oil filter	6 рс
Vehicle - Bachoe Big	
Hydraulic hose	4 pc
Battery	2 pc
SHOP	
Welding rod super C-2	10 kl
Welding rod volta weld	10 kl
Oxygen tank refill	5 tank
Acetylene tank refill	1 tank
Oxygen tank new	2 tank
Acetylene tank new	2 tank
Chrome plating	1 pc
Water sprinkler	2 pc
C-304 oil filter	
	10 pc
C-506 oil filter 12V horn	10 pc 1 set
Hydraulic hose	5 pc
Fuel filter	2 pc
Wiper motor	1 pc
Disc pad canter	2 set
Carbon brush	1 set
Wiper blade	1 set
Radiator cap	1 pc
Clutch slave kit	15 set
U-bolt w/ nut	8 pc
Silicone gasket	5 tube
Welding gloves	2 set
Three bond	4 pc
Bolt 6mmX50	50 pc
Bolt 8mmX50	50 pc
Bolt 10mmX50	50 pc
Bolt 12mmX50	50 pc
Fuel hose 3/8	7 ft
Oil filter	5 set
Vehicle - Kia 175	1
Rain visor	1 pc
Vehicle - DOH 096	4
Rain visor	1 pc
Vehicle - Kia 936 Door lock mechanism	1
	1 pc
Tire black	1 pc
VSI protectant	1 pc
Coolant	3 ltr
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473	0 4
Hydraulic hose 3/4	9 ft
Pinion w/ ring gear	1 set
Axle shaft assy	1 pc
Cylinder cup assy	1 pc
4T303090 bearing	5 pc
Fuel filter	1 pc

Bearing w/ sample Wiper motor	6 pc 2 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920	2 90
Rubber cup	38 pc
Tire wench	3 set
Vehicle - Nissan Navara	
Brake cleaner	1 can
Chamois	1 pc
ATF	1 ltr
Coolant	1 ltr
Brake fluid	1 ltr
Vehicle - Kia 096	1 10
Rain visor	1 set
	4 ltr
Coolant	
Car freshener	2 can
7x9 emergency blinker	1 set
Led blinker light	4 set
Vehicle - Compactor	
Side mirror	2 pc
Vehicle - Toyota 671	
Wiper blade	1 set
Vehicle - Kia 936	
Rain visor	1 pc
Vehicle - Kia (146) 926	
Emergency siren	1 pc
Frt window glass	1 pc
Rain visor	1 pc
Vehicle - Rescue Van	
Oil filter C111	4 pc
Brake shoe bonding	1 set
SHOP	1 361
Thread lock	4 pc
	10 kl
Welding rod	
Grinder	1 pc
Welding handle 300 amp	2 pc
Back rest	1 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920	
Degr	1 pc
Main bearing .50/fitting	1 set
Con rod bearing .50/-replace	1 set
Thrust washer std./build up	1 set
Cyl. Liner/resleeving/honing	1 set
Camshaft bushing/replace	1 set
Engine valve	1 set
Valve guide/replace	1 set
Valve seat ring/Insert	1 set
Piston pin bushing	1 set
Valve seal	1 set
Piston ring STD	1 set
Piston assy	1 set
Regr	1 pc
Assemble cylinder head	1 pc
Head gasket	1 pc
Engine support	4 pc
Vehicle - Bulldozer	
Fuel filter	3 pc
Cutter pin	4 pc

Oring small	4 pc
Oring medium	4 pc
Oring big	4 pc
Vehicle - Bongo	
Fan belt	2 pc
Rubber cup	20 pc
Rubber boots	10 pc
Wiper blade	1 set
-	I Set
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473	
Clutch disc. assy	2 pc
Clutch booster piston	6 pc
Vehicle - Isuzu Elf 470	
Starter assy	1 pc
Head gasket	1 pc
Aircon hose	1 pc
Radiator cup	1 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck Big	
Steering knucle assy	1 pc
Vehicle - Garbage Truck	
Fan belt	4 pc
Battery	2 pc
Vehicle - Fire Truck	
	2
Hose (7 ft)	2 pc
Vehicle - Grader	
Fluid reservoir	2 pc
Vehicle - PNP Innova	
Fuel filter	1 pc
Vehicle - Self Loader	
Combination switch	1 pc
Three bond	2 tube
1/4 male coupler	2 pc
Valve seal	1 set
Center bearing assy	1 pc
Head gasket	1 pc
Crack test head/resurface	1 pc
Hand brake shoe	1 set
Vehicle - Multicab	1 301
Oil filter C110	5 00
	5 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431	2
Calipher bolt	3 pc
U-bolt	8 pc
Spring bushing	6 set
Vehicle - Backhoe Big	
Rubber packing	4 pc
Plastic packing	4 pc
Oil seal	4 pc
Teplon packing	4 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781	
Wiper relay	2 pc
Flasher relay	2 pc
Head light relay	6 pc
Auto bulb 24V	
	10 pc
Vehicle - Navara 021	
Windshield washer	1 pc
Car freshener	2 pc

Vehicle - Dump Truck Big Magnetic valve	2 pc	
Hose connector	2 pc	
Vehicle - Self Loader		
Signal light assy	2 pc	
Vehicle - Foton		
Horn 12V	1 set	
Vehicle - Bongo 070110		
Engine oil	1 ltr	
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431		
Oil seal 70-112-10/12	2 pc	
Oil seal 46-102-10/16	2 pc	
Rubber bushing	10 pc	
Collar bushing	10 pc	
Magnetic valve exhaust	2 pc	
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781		
Shock absorder	2 pc	
Vehicle - Bulldozer		
Roller crack shou	2 pc	
Vehicle - Kia 936		
Wiper blade long	1 set	
Wiper blade short	1 set	
SHOP		
Squala # 12	1 pc	
Turn buckle	2 pc	
Oxygen refill	3 tank	
Acetylene refill	2 tank	
BI palin sheet	2 pc	
Vehicle - Fire Truck		
Fire extinguisher refill	4 tank	
Vehicle - PNP Innova		
Disc pad	1 set	
Vehicle - PNP Sugbu Cop		
Disc pad	1 set	
Brake shoe	1 set	
Vehicle - Isuzu Elf 470		
Rubber hose	2 ft	
Hose clip	6 pc	
Clutch slave assy	1 pc	
Return spring	4 pc	
Vehicle - Dump Truck 108		
Hydraulic hose	3 pc	
Hydraulic hose	2 pc	
Hydraulic hose	3 pc	
Upper hose	2 pc	
Wedge bulb	10 pc	
-		
	TO	

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote on the item at prices noted above.

Brand Model : Delivery Period : Warranty : Price Validity : Printed Name/Signature

Tel. No. / Cellphone No.

e-mail address: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: